!
 ! S3J!Electronics
This!series!of!!Solar!kits!will!save!electricity!costs.!We!provide!solar!lighting!kits!according!to!your!requirements!and!climate!in!
your!area.!Please!contact!us!for!your!solar!lighting!solution.!
3!Year!Labor!and!Part!Warranty!against!manufacturer!defect!is!provided!to!use!under!normal!operating!condition.!Proof!of!purchase!must!be!provided!
when!warranty!service!is!requested.!Notice!that!improper!use!or!unauthorized!repair!will!not!be!covered!by!the!warranty.!S3J!Electronics!reserves!the!
"#$!%&'()*+,-(.! /000!1+22'*('!3456! 78,(8.)'*9!:;!<=0>?! @<?A/0?A<#0B! 555C.#D'&'()*+,-(.C(+2!
E'FC!G8)'!</H0=H/00B!

ground!next!to!the!Lamp!Post!to!house!the!batteries!for!the!system!is!recommended.!
!
Ordering Information
Dimensions
 ! S3J!Electronics
"#$!%&'()*+,-(.! /000!1+22'*('!3456! 78,(8.)'*9!:;!<=0>?! @<?A/0?A<#0B! 555C.#D'&'()*+,-(.C(+2!
E'FC!G8)'!</H0=H/00B!
LED WSK Solar Kit Series
Model         Power     Mount   Controller
WSK
060=060W
080=080W
100=100W
120=120W
160=160W
200=200W
240=240W
0=Pole
1=Array
43.75”
21.25”
42.50” 3.50”
Panel
thickness
is 1.25”
0=20A
1=30A
Array 400 Enforced Pole 320
Solar Mounts
3.75”
!
Specifications:
 ! S3J!Electronics
Electrical Characteristics
Maximum power voltage (V)  30.00
Maximum power current (A) 7.66
Open circuit voltage (V)  36.00
Short circuit current (A)  8.28
Cell Efficiency (%)  16.00%
FF (%)  !74%
Maximum system voltage (V)   1000V
Temperature Range `-40I  to +85I
Power tolerance (%) ±3%
Standard Test Conditions   1000W/m
2
 , AM1.5 , 25’C
Mechanical Characteristics
Solar cell  Poly